
DATE New Old Total New Old Total New Old Total New Old Total
1/1/2026 23 0 23 17 0 17 15 0 15 16 0 16 71
1/2/2026 37 0 37 25 0 25 25 0 25 24 0 24 111
1/3/2026 41 0 41 26 0 26 27 0 27 23 0 23 117
1/4/2026 16 0 16 15 0 15 11 0 11 13 0 13 55
1/5/2026 45 1 46 26 0 26 23 0 23 29 0 29 124
1/6/2026 40 0 40 25 0 25 25 0 25 26 0 26 116
1/7/2026 43 0 43 25 0 25 24 0 24 24 0 24 116
1/8/2026 33 0 33 23 0 23 23 0 23 19 0 19 98
1/9/2026 54 30 84 36 21 57 33 16 49 36 19 55 245
1/10/2026 49 28 77 34 24 58 41 24 65 30 19 49 249
1/11/2026 36 24 60 24 26 50 28 24 52 22 16 38 200
1/12/2026 61 46 107 41 38 79 39 41 80 32 24 56 322
1/13/2026 60 34 94 45 17 62 40 44 84 43 26 69 309
1/14/2026 50 46 96 42 21 63 38 48 86 40 28 68 313
1/15/2026 61 50 111 38 21 59 38 49 87 33 32 65 322
1/16/2026 76 49 125 43 24 67 37 50 87 41 27 68 347
1/17/2026 56 42 98 31 23 54 32 42 74 24 25 49 275
1/18/2026 35 27 62 25 21 46 21 26 47 22 28 50 205
1/19/2026 86 49 135 39 38 77 36 50 86 39 32 71 369
1/20/2026 54 44 98 34 42 76 34 43 77 31 21 52 303
1/21/2026 40 62 102 22 40 62 28 40 68 22 35 57 289
1/22/2026 43 69 112 35 37 72 30 40 70 26 35 61 315
1/23/2026 29 49 78 21 21 42 20 29 49 20 25 45 214
1/24/2026 48 60 108 31 34 65 27 41 68 31 22 53 294
1/25/2026 24 29 53 16 19 35 19 21 40 17 16 33 161
1/26/2026 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1/27/2026 52 60 112 23 50 73 31 52 83 22 26 48 316
1/28/2026 49 62 111 26 47 73 27 50 77 25 31 56 317
1/29/2026 42 62 104 25 39 64 24 49 73 21 31 52 293
1/30/2026 41 56 97 35 40 75 24 46 70 23 29 52 294
1/31/2026 33 46 79 26 39 65 24 44 68 24 25 49 261

TOTAL 1357 1025 2382 874 682 1556 844 869 1713 798 572 1370 7021
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